
CA TREASURER'S REPORT S ARY

OFFICE LY

NOV 0 8 2Q21

GI^Fc^p^
(3) ID Number

(i) Terry Hutchison
Name

(2) 1075 7th Avenue N.
Address (number and street)
Naples, FL 34102
City, State, Zip Code

D Check here Ifaddrws has changed

(4) Check appropriate box(es):
0 Candidate Office Sought: Naples City Coundl
D Potifa'cal Committee (PC)
D Etecfoneering Communicattons Org. (EGO) D Check here If PC or EGO has disbanded
D Party Executhre Committee (PTY) d Check hero If FTY has disbanded
D Independent Expenditure (IE) (atso oovere an D Check hero If no other IE or EC reporta will be filed
indhridual making decttoneering communications)

(5) Report Identlflere
Cover Period: From 10/01 / 2021 TO 10 / 31 / 2021 Report Type:

E Original D Amendment D Special Electfon Report

(7) Expenditures This Report

Monetary

(6) Contributions This Report

Cash & Checks $ . 6, 275. 00 ExpendHures $

Loans $ . .

Total Monetary $ . 6 , 275 . 00

$ . . .

. 305. 41

Transfers to
Office Account $

Total Monetary $ 305 41

ln- nd

(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date
$_ 62 600 00^

(8) Other Distributions
$ _. _.

(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
$ _ . _13^ , 437 . 01^

(11) Certification
It to a first degree mtedemeanor for any person to falsify a publfe record ( 839. 13, F.S.)

I certify that I have examined this report and ft is true, correct, and complete:

fType name) T®"y HutchlSOn (Type name) Terry HutehtSOn
Dlndiwdual(onlyforl ETreawnw D Deputy Treasurer BCandidatB
oretecUoneering oomm.

x ^ x
Signature Signature

DS<E12(Rev. 11/1 )

D Chabpenson (only for PC and PTf)

1

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS



REPORT - EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Terry Hutehlson
(3) Cover Period 10/01/2021 through 10/31/2021

(2) I.D. Number
(3» Page 1 of 2

(5»
Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

10/1/2021

1

10/4/2021

2

10/5/2021

3

10/6/2021

4

10/7/2021

5

10/8/2021

6

10/8/2021

7

10/12/2021

8

(7)
Full Name

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco, CA 94103

Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco, CA 94103

Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco, CA 94103
Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco, CA 94103

Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco. CA 94103
Campaign Partner
1775 TysonsBhd #500
Tysons, VA 22102
Stripe

510 Townsend Street

San Francisco. CA 94103

Mailchimp
675 Ponce De Lean NE ff500
Atlanta GA 30308

(8)
Purpose

(add office sought if
contribution to a

candidate)

Card fees

Card fees

Card fees

Card fees

Card fees

Campaign IT

card fees

Campaign FT

(9) (10)

Expenditure
Type Amendment

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

(11)

Amount

$ 7.55

$ 32.50

$ 10.33

$ 7. 55

$ 3.20

$ 49.00

$ 7.55

$ 78.99

DS^»E 14 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CA PAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT-ITE JZED EXPENDITURES

{1} Name« . . Terry Hutchteon (2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period 10/01/2021 through 10/31/2021 (3) Page ~2 of 2

(5)

12

13

14

15

(7) (8) (9) (10)

Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

10/20/2021

9

10/26/2021

10

10/30/2021

11

Full Name

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Sonix

145918th Street #335
San Francisco CA 94107
Stripe
510 Townsend Street
San Francisco 0^94103
Stripe
510 Townsend Street
San Francisco CA 94103

Purpose
(add office sought if

contribution to a
candidate)
Purpose

(add office sought if
contribution to a

candidate)

Campaign IT

card fees

card fees

Expenditure
Type

Amendment

Expenditure
Type Amendment

CAN

CAN

CAN

(11)

Amount

Amount

$ 71.89

$ 29.30

$ 7.55

16

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



C A1GN TREASURER'S REPORT-ITE ZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Terry Hutehison (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period KM012021 through 10^1/2021 (4) Page 1 of 3

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

10/1/2021

1

10/2/2021

2

10/2/2021

3

10/4/2021

4

10/4/2021

5

10/5/2021

6

10/5/2021

7

(7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Full Name
(Last, Suffix. First, MMdto)

Street Address & Contributor Contribution In-ta'nd

City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Descr^tion Amendment Amount

Chad Commers

13156ValewoodDr,
Naples FL 34119

I Investment CHE

John Baidgett & Associates

16141 Swingley Ridge Rd, B Consultant CHE
#110, Chesterfield MO
63017

Joseph Wheeler

I Retired
479Palm Circle East,
Naples FL 34102

Judith Hushon

367 Fifth AveN, Naples FL
34102

Paul Fleming

9901stAveS, Ste. 200,
Naples PL 34102

Scott Jones

81 Seagate Dr, #603,
Naples FL 34103

George Ryan

315 7th Ave North, Naples
FL 34102

I Retired

I Retired

Self
Employed

CHE

CHE

I Restaurants CHE

CHE

CHE

250.00

300.00

250.00

100.00

$ 1,000.00

200.00

100.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Teny Hutchison (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 10/012021 through 10/31/2021 (4) Page 2 of 3

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence

Number

(8) (9) (10) (11) (12)(7)
Full Name

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address & Contributor Contribution in-kjnd

City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Description Amendment Amount

10/5/2021 AngelikaSchmieding

8

10/6/2021 Thomas and Tara Lansen

9

10/7/2021 Nancy Lascheid

10

10/8/2021 Bill and Lynn Martin

11

10/11/2021 Ronald Freedman

12

10/15/2021 Julie Domenick

13

10/18/2021 James Sanfilippo

14

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

434 Putter Point ct, Naples
FL 34102

164 17tii Ave S, Naples PL
34102

4005 Gulfehore Blvd N,
Unit 903, Naples FL 34102

6517th St N, Naples PL
34102

683 Rudder Road, Naples
FL 34102

1135 3rd Ave S, Naples FL
34102

6 Ladue Acres, St. Louis
MO 63124

I Homemake CHE

I Retired

I Retired

Investor

Retired

Retired

CUE

CHE

Retired CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

$ 25. 00

$ 250.00

100.00

$ 250.00

$ 200.00

$ 1,000.00

500.00

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



C AIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - I

(1) Name Terry Hutehlson

(3) Cover Period 10TO12021 through 1001/2021

ZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(2) I.D. Number

(4) Page 3 of 3

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence

Number

10/20/2021

15

10/26/2021

16

10/30/2021

17

(8) (9) (10) (11) (12)(7)
Full Name

(Last. Suffu. First. Middle)
Street Address & Contributw Contributfon in-kind

City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Descriptfon Amendment Amount

Robert and Cara Martin

242 5A Street S, Nq>Ies FL
34102

John Cross

5150 Seahorse Ave, Nicies
PL 34103

Maria Mair

450 Bayfi-ontPI, #4506,
Naples FL 34102

Retired CHE

Retired CHE

Retired CHE

500.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 250.00

18

19

20

21

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES


