	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPOR	T SUMMARY
(1)	Terry Hutchison		OFFICE USE ONLY
	Name		KECEIVED
(2)	1075 7th Avenue N.		NOV 0 8 2021
	Address (number and street) Naples, FL 34102		CITY OF NAPLES CITY CLERK
1	City, State, Zip Code		CITY CLERK
	Check here if address has changed	(3) 10	O Number:
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):		
	Candidate Office Sought: Naples City	Council	
	Political Committee (PC)		
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY)		PC or ECO has disbanded PTY has disbanded
	Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an		no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	individual making electioneering communications)		
	(5) Report	: Identifiers	
Cov	er Period: From 10 / 01 / 2021 To	10 / 31	/ 2021 Report Type:
<b>Ø</b> 0	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Rep	ort
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expend	litures This Report
		Monetary	
Casi	n & Checks \$ , 6 , 275 . 00	Expenditures	\$ , <u>305</u> . <u>41</u>
Loar	ns \$,,	Transfers to	
	·	Office Account	\$,,
Tota	Monetary \$, 6, 275 . 00		
		Total Monetary	\$, 305 . 41
In-Ki	nd \$,,		
		e e	Distributions
		<u> </u>	,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	l` ' .	Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$6260000	\$	
	(11) Cert		
	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	•	
l c	ertify that I have examined this report and it is true, com		
_	<sub>(pe name)</sub> Terry Hutchison	(Type name)	Terry Hutchison
or	Individual (only for IE  Treasurer  Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	✓ Candidate	Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
-			-\
X	SM Hoteline	X /58#	Huthe
	gnature	Signature	CEE DEWEDGE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
ua-Ul	E 12 (Rev. 11/13)	N	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

## CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Terry Hutchison (2) I.D. Number \_\_\_\_\_

(3) Cover Period 10/01/2021 through 10/31/2021 (3) Page 1 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)		(11)
Date	Full Name	Purpose				
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(add office sought if				
Sequence	Street Address &	contribution to a	Expenditure			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Amount	
10/1/2021	Stripe					
	510 Townsend Street	Card fees	CAN		\$	7.55
1	San Francisco, CA 94103					
10/4/2021	Stripe					
2	510 Townsend Street	Card fees	CAN		\$	32.50
2	San Francisco, CA 94103					
10/5/2021	Stripe					
3	510 Townsend Street	Card fees	CAN		\$	10.33
3	San Francisco, CA 94103					
10/6/2021	Stripe				١.	
4	510 Townsend Street	Card fees	CAN		\$	7.55
	San Francisco, CA 94103				_	
10/7/2021	Stripe					
5	510 Townsend Street	Card fees	CAN		\$	3.20
	San Francisco, CA 94103					
10/8/2021	Campaign Partner				١.	
6	1775 Tysons Blvd #500	Campaign IT	CAN		\$	49.00
	Tysons, VA 22102		ļ			
10/8/2021	Stripe					
7	510 Townsend Street	card fees	CAN		\$	7.55
	San Francisco, CA 94103				-	
10/12/2021	Mailchimp		6111			70.00
8	675 Ponce De Leon NE #500	Campaign IT	CAN		\$	78.99
	Atlanta GA 30308			l		

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)

# **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name	Terry Hutchison	(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period	10/01/2021 through 10/31/2021	(3) Page 2 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	Τ	(11)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) Purpose (add office sought if	Expenditure Type	Amendment		Amount
Sequence	Street Address &	contribution to a	Expenditure		l	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment		Amount
10/20/2021	Sonix					
9	1459 18th Street #335 San Francisco CA 94107	Campaign IT	CAN		\$	71.89
10/26/2021	Stripe					
10	510 Townsend Street San Francisco CA 94103	card fees	CAN		\$	29.30
10/30/2021	Stripe				-	
11	510 Townsend Street San Francisco CA 94103	card fees	CAN		\$	7.55
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)

### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name

**Terry Hutchison** 

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 10/012021 through 10/31/2021

(4) Page 1 of 3

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)		(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)							
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type   Occupation		Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount	
10/1/2021	Chad Commers							
1	13156 Valewood Dr, Naples FL 34119	I	Investment	CHE			\$	250.00
10/2/2021	John Bardgett & Associates							
2	16141 Swingley Ridge Rd, #110, Chesterfield MO 63017	В	Consultant	CHE			\$	300.00
10/2/2021	Joseph Wheeler							
3	479Palm Circle East, Naples FL 34102	I	I Retired	CHE			\$	250.00
10/4/2021	Judith Hushon							
4	367 Fifth Ave N, Naples FL 34102	I	Retired	CHE			\$	100.00
10/4/2021	Paul Fleming							
5	990 1st Ave S, Ste. 200, Naples FL 34102	I	Restaurants	CHE			\$	1,000.00
10/5/2021	Scott Jones							
6	81 Seagate Dr, #603, Naples FL 34103	I	Retired	CHE			\$	200.00
10/5/2021	George Ryan		0.10					
7	315 7th Ave North, Naples FL 34102	I	Self Employed	СНЕ			\$	100.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name

**Terry Hutchison** 

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 10/012021 through 10/31/2021

(4) Page <u>2</u> of 3

S	(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	Г	(12)
Sequence   Number   City, State, Zip Code   Type   Occupation   Type   Description   Amendment   Amount									
Number   City, State, Zip Code   Type   Occupation   Type   Description   Amendment   Amount	1								
10/5/2021   Angelika Schmieding   I   Homemaker   CHE   \$ 25.			1						
8	Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment		Amount
8 FL 34102  10/6/2021 Thomas and Tara Lansen 9 164 17th Ave S, Naples FL 34102  10/7/2021 Nancy Lascheid 10 4005 Gulfshore Blvd N, Unit 903, Naples FL 34102  10/8/2021 Bill and Lynn Martin 11 651 7th St N, Naples FL 34102  10/11/2021 Ronald Freedman 12 683 Rudder Road, Naples FL 34102  10/15/2021 Julie Domenick 13 1135 3rd Ave S, Naples FL 34102  10/18/2021 James Sanfilippo 6 Ledge Acres St Louis I Retired CHE \$ 500.	10/5/2021	Angelika Schmieding							
9	8		I	Homemaker	CHE			\$	25.00
9	10/6/2021	Thomas and Tara Lansen							
10	9		I	Retired	CHE			\$	250.00
10 4005 Guirsnore Bivd N, Unit 903, Naples FL 34102  10/8/2021 Bill and Lynn Martin  11 651 7th St N, Naples FL 34102  10/11/2021 Ronald Freedman  12 683 Rudder Road, Naples FL 34102  10/15/2021 Julie Domenick  13 1135 3rd Ave S, Naples FL 34102  10/18/2021 James Sanfilippo  6 Ledve Acres St Lovic I Retired CHE \$ 500.	10/7/2021	Nancy Lascheid							
11   651 7th St N, Naples FL   I   Retired   CHE   \$ 250.	10		I	Retired	СНЕ			\$	100.00
11   34102   10/11/2021   Ronald Freedman   I   Investor   CHE   \$ 200.	10/8/2021	Bill and Lynn Martin							
12   683 Rudder Road, Naples   I   Investor   CHE   \$ 200.	11		I	Retired	СНЕ			\$	250.00
12   583 Rudder Road, Naples   FL 34102	10/11/2021	Ronald Freedman							
13 1135 3rd Ave S, Naples FL I Retired CHE \$ 1,000.  10/18/2021 James Sanfilippo  6 Ledge Acres St. Louis I Retired CHE \$ 500.	12		I	Investor	СНЕ			\$	200.00
13 34102 10/18/2021 James Sanfilippo I Retired CHE \$ 500.	10/15/2021	Julie Domenick							
6 Lodge Acres St. Louis I Retired CHE \$ 500.	13		Ι	Retired	СНЕ			\$	1,000.00
16 1 0 0110 A 0100 St 1 01110 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10/18/2021	James Sanfilippo							
14 MO 63124 MO 63124	14	6 Ladue Acres, St. Louis MO 63124	Ι	Retired	CHE			\$	500.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name

**Terry Hutchison** 

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 10/012021 through 10/31/2021

(4) Page <u>3</u> of 3

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Сс Туре	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
10/20/2021	Robert and Cara Martin						
15	242 5th Street S, Naples FL 34102	I	Retired	СНЕ			\$ 500.00
10/26/2021	John Cross						
16	5150 Seahorse Ave, Naples FL 34103	I	Retired	CHE			\$ 1,000.00
10/30/2021	Maria Mair						
17	450 Bayfront Pl, #4506, Naples FL 34102	I	Retired	СНЕ			\$ 250.00
18							
19							
20							
1							
21							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)